По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: csn@nt-rt.ru www.cnprussia.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72,
Астана+7(7172)727-132,
Белгород(4722)40-23-64,
Брянск(4832)59-03-52,
Владивосток(423)249-28-31,
Волгоград(844)278-03-48,
Вологда(8172)26-41-59,

10 Base plate Q 235 ASTM A570
Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd. Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd.
#  Scope of performance 50Hz •  Scope of performance 60Hz
Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd. Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd.
#  Product range 50Hz
NO. Model
Q
(m3/h)
H
(m)
n
( r/min)
Standard voltage ( V )
IX 220V 3 X 380V
P2 ( kW  ) P2 ( k W )
1 ZS50-32-160/1.1 6.3 18 1.1 1.1
2 ZS50-32-160/1.5 12.5 20
2900
1.5 1.5
3 ZS50-32-160/2.2 12.5 25 2.2 2.2
4 ZS50-32-200/3.0 12.5 32 3
5 ZS50-32-200/4.0 12.5 42 4
6 ZS50-32-200/5.5 12.5 54 5.5
7 ZS65-40-125/1.5 25 13 1.5 1.5
8 ZS65-40-125/2.2 25 18 2.2 2.2
9 ZS65-40-125/3.0 25 24 3
10 ZS65-40-160/4.0 25 28 4
11 ZS65-40-200/5.5 25 36 5.5
12 ZS65-40-200/7.5 25 46 7.5
13 ZS65-40-200/11.0 25 62 2950 11
14 ZS65-50-125/3.0 50 13 3
15 ZS65-50-125/4.0 50 18 4
16 ZS65-50-160/5.5 50 25 2900 5.5
17 ZS65-50-200/7.5 50 32 7.5
18 ZS65-50-200/9.2 50 40 9.2
19 ZS65-50-200/11.0 50 48 11
20 ZS65-50-200/15.0 50 58 2950 15
21 ZS65-50-200/18.5 50 68 18.5
22 ZS80-65-125/5.5 100 13 5.5
23 ZS80-65-125/7.5 100 18 2900 7.5
24 ZS80-65-125/9.2 100 23 9.2
25 ZS80-65-160/11.0 100 27 11
26 ZS80-65-160/15.0 100 36 15
27 ZS80-65-200/18.5 100 45 18.5
28 ZS80-65-200/22.0 100 53 22
29 ZS80-65-200/30.0 100 66 30
30 ZS100-80-160/11.0 160 15 2950 11
31 ZS100-80-160/15.0 160 22 15
32 ZS100-80-160/18.5 160 28 18.5
33 ZS100-80-200/22.0 160 33 22
34 ZS100-80-200/30.0 160 45 30
35 ZS100-80-200/37.0 160 54 37
•  Product range 60Hz
NO. Model
Q
(m3/h)
H
(m)
n
( r/min )
Standard voltage ( V )
IX 220V 3X380V
P2 ( kW ) P2 ( kW)
1 ZS50-32-160/6 1.1 6.3 18
3450
1.1 1.1
2 ZS50-32-160/6 1.5 12.5 20 1.5 1.5
3 ZS50-32-160/6 2.2 12.5 25 2.2 2.2
4 ZS50-32-160/6 3.0 12.5 32 3
5 ZS50-32-200/6 4.0 12.5 42 4
6 ZS50-32-200/6 5.5 12.5 54 5.5
7 ZS65-40-125/6 1.5 25 13 1.5 1.5
8 ZS65-40-125/6 2.2 25 18 2.2 2.2
9 ZS65-40-125/6 3.0 25 24 3
10 ZS65-40-125/6 4.0 25 28 4
11 ZS65-40-160/6 5.5 25 36 5.5
12 ZS65-40-160/6 7.5 25 46 7.5
13 ZS65-40-200/6 11.0 25 62 3500 11
14 ZS65-50-125/6 3.0 50 13
3450
3
15 ZS65-50-125/6 4.0 50 18 4
16 ZS65-50-125/6 5.5 50 25 5.5
17 ZS65-50-160/6 7.5 50 32 7.5
18 ZS65-50-160/6 9.2 50 40 9.2
19 ZS65-50-200/6 11.0 50 48
3500
11
20 ZS65-50-200/6 15.0 50 58 15
21 ZS65-50-200/6 18.5 50 68 18.5
22 ZS80-65-125/6 5.5 100 12.5
3450
5.5
23 ZS80-65-125/6 7.5 100 18 7.5
24 ZS80-65-125/6 9.2 100 23 9.2
25 ZS80-65-160/6 11.0 100 27
3500
11
26 ZS80-65-160/6 15.0 100 36 15
27 ZS80-65-200/6 18.5 100 45 18.5
28 ZS80-65-200/6 22.0 100 53 22
29 ZS80-65-200/6 30.0 100 68 30
30 ZS100-80-160/6 15.0 160 20 15
31 ZS100-80-160/6 18.5 160 26 18.5
32 ZS100-80-200/6 22.0 160 33 22
33 ZS100-80-200/6 30.0 160 45 30
34 ZS100-80-200/6 37.0 160 54 37
Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd. Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd.
•  ZS50-32-***: 50Hz ISO9906 Annex A •  ZS65-40-***: 50Hz ISO9906 Annex A
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 Q[IM.GFM]
1 ____ I______I______I______I______I______I______I______I______I_____
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 Q[IM.GPM]
1 ____ I______I______I______I______I______I______I______I______I_____

Z S 5 0 -3 2 -2 0 0 /3 .0 3 4 3 4 .9 3 4 .1 3 3 .3 3 2 3 1 2 9 .8 2 8 .9
Z S 5 0 -3 2 -2 0 0 /4 .0 4 5 .5 4 5 .7 4 4 .8 4 3 .7 4 2 4 0 .7 3 9 3 7 .7
Z S 5 0 -3 2 -2 0 0 /5 .5 5 .5 7 .5 5 8 .5 5 7 .2 5 6 5 4 5 2 .5 5 0 4 8 .5
#  Performance table
M o d e l
D r iv in g  m o to r Q 5 1 0 1 5 2 0 2 5 3 0 3 5
(kW) (bp) ( m 3/h )
Z S 6 5 -4 0 -1 2 5 /1 .5 1 .5 2 1 5 .5 1 5 .4 1 5 1 4 .4 13 1 1 .3
Z S 6 5 -4 0 -1 2 5 /2 .2 2 .2 3 2 0 1 9 .7 1 9 .5 1 9 1 8 1 6 .7 1 5 .2
Z S 6 5 -4 0 -1 2 5 /3 .0 3 4 H 2 5 .7 2 5 .3 2 5 .1 2 4 .8 2 4 2 2 .3 2 0 .3
Z S 6 5 -4 0 -1 6 0 /4 .0 4 5 .5 (m ) 3 0 2 9 .7 2 9 .3 2 8 .9 2 8 2 6 .5 2 4 .5
Z S 6 5 -4 0 -2 0 0 /5 .5 5 .5 7 .5 3 7 .4 3 7 .2 3 6 .7 3 6 .4 3 6 3 5 .5 3 4 .6
Z S 6 5 -4 0 -2 0 0 /7 .5 7 .5 10 4 8 4 7 .5 4 7 4 6 .6 4 6 4 5 .2 4 4 .5
Z S 6 5 -4 0 -2 0 0 /1 1 .0 11 15 6 4 6 3 .5 6 3 6 2 .5 6 2 6 1 .5 6 0 .5
Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd.u  Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd.
Ф ZS65-50-***: 50Hz ISO9906 Annex А Ф ZS80-65-***: 50Hz ISO9906 Annex A
50i 100_I__ 150 200 Cj[lM.GPM]
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 Q[l/s]
50i 100_I__ 150 200 Cj[lM.GPM]
Eta

Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,LtdNanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd.
к D4
Installation Sketch
ai
[Tbf t t яэ-
I ъ
12
LI
4-Ф14 /
L6
Size and weight 50Hz
Model
S iz e  (m m ) W eight
(kg)DN1 DN2 Al A2 D1 D2 D3 D4 n l n2 a ai H HI H2 LI L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
ZS50-32-160/1.1 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 32 290 152 296 470 370 280 240 192 210 31
ZS50-32-160/1.5 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 46 307 152 296 500 430 280 240 192 210 37
ZS50-32-160/2.2 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 46 307 152 296 500 430 280 240 192 210 39
ZS50-32-200/3.0 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 42 370 200 386 550 460 330 290 242 300 53
ZS50-32-200/4.0 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 47 393 200 386 560 480 330 290 242 300 58
ZS50-32-200/5.5 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 50 413 200 386 660 580 370 330 280 300 77
ZS65-40-125/1.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 307 152 294 502 430 280 240 192 210 33
ZS65-40-125/2.2 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 307 152 294 502 430 280 240 192 210 35
ZS65-40-125/3.0 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 322 152 294 532 460 300 260 212 250 47
ZS65-40-160/4.0 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 345 152 294 557 480 330 290 242 250 52
ZS65-40-200/5.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 413 200 380 680 580 370 330 280 300 78
ZS65-40-200/7.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 413 200 380 680 580 370 330 280 300 82
ZS65-40-200/11.0 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 456 200 380 790 690 420 380 330 350 161
ZS65-50-125/3.0 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 45 342 172 338 548 468 330 290 242 250 49

ZS100-80-160/11.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 476 220 445 830 730 420 380 330 350 163
ZS100-80-160/15.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 476 220 445 830 730 420 380 330 350 173
ZS100-80-160/18.5 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 476 220 445 870 770 420 380 330 350 185
ZS 100-80-200/22.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 500 220 470 915 810 455 415 365 350 223
ZS 100-80-200/30.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 550 240 490 985 880 495 455 405 400 295
ZS 100-80-200/37.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 550 240 490 985 880 495 455 405 400 315
Nanfang Pump Industry Co.,Ltd.
Installation Sketch
L6
60Hz
Model Size (mm) Weight
(kg)DN1 DN2 A1 A2 D1 D2 D3 D4 n1 n2 a ai H HI H2 LI L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
ZS80-65-125/6 5.5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 413 200 380 690 590 370 330 280 300 79
ZS80-65-125/6 7.5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 413 200 380 690 590 370 330 280 300 83
ZS80-65-125/6 9.2 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 413 200 380 690 590 370 330 280 300 87
ZS80-65-160/6 11.0 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 456 200 400 790 690 420 380 330 350 163
ZS80-65-160/6 15.0 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 456 200 400 790 690 420 380 330 350 173
ZS80-65-200/6 18.5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 476 220 445 830 730 420 380 330 350 190
ZS80-65-200/6 22.0 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 500 220 445 880 780 455 415 365 350 220
ZS80-65-200/6 30.0 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 550 240 465 950 850 495 455 405 400 292
ZS100-80-160/6 15.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 476 220 445 830 730 420 380 330 350 173
ZS100-80-160/6 18.5 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 476 220 445 870 770 420 380 330 350 185
ZS100-80-200/6 22.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 500 220 470 915 810 455 415 365 350 223
ZS100-80-200/6 30.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 550 240 490 985 880 495 455 405 400 295
ZS100-80-200/6 37.0 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 75 550 240 490 985 880 495 455 405 400 315
#  Size and weight 60Hz
Model
Size (mm) Weight
(kg)DN1 DN2 A1 A2 D1 D2 D3 D4 n1 n2 a a 1 H H1 H2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
ZS50-32-160/6 1.1 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 32 290 152 296 470 370 280 240 192 210 31
ZS50-32-160/6 1.5 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 46 307 152 296 500 430 280 240 192 210 37
ZS50-32-160/6 2.2 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 46 307 152 296 500 430 280 240 192 210 39
ZS50-32-160/6 3.0 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 46 322 152 296 532 460 300 260 212 250 47
ZS50-32-200/6 4.0 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 47 393 200 386 560 480 330 290 242 300 58
ZS50-32-200/6 5.5 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 50 413 200 386 660 580 370 330 280 300 77
ZS65-40-125/6 1.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 307 152 294 502 430 280 240 192 210 33
ZS65-40-125/6 2.2 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 307 152 294 502 430 280 240 192 210 35
ZS65-40-125/6 3.0 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 322 152 294 532 460 300 260 212 250 47
ZS65-40-125/6 4.0 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 345 152 294 557 480 330 290 242 250 52
ZS65-40-160/6 5.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 413 200 380 680 580 370 330 280 300 78
ZS65-40-160/6 7.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 413 200 380 680 580 370 330 280 300 82
ZS65-40-200/6 11.0 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 456 200 380 790 690 420 380 330 350 161
ZS65-50-125/6 3.0 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 45 342 172 338 548 468 330 290 242 250 49
ZS65-50-125/6 4.0 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 45 365 172 338 570 490 330 290 242 250 54
ZS65-50-125/6 5.5 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 37 385 172 338 680 580 370 330 280 300 78
ZS65-50-160/6 7.5 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 37 385 172 338 680 580 370 330 280 300 82